Detailed Results

1st Annual Maverick Invite

Dive DD Level |31]32]33]34]35]|36]37 38|39 | Judge | | pive | |current| | status |
NCAA Mens 1M, 11 dive Trial
1 47455 Martin, Brock Mesa State College Order 9
1 Opt 105C 24 M 70 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 49.20 49.20 OK
2 Opt 203B 2.3 M 55 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 40.25 89.45 OK
3 Opt 303B 2.4 1M 70 80 75 75 7.0 22.00 52.80 142.25 OK
4 Opt 403B 2.4 M 70 70 65 75 7.0 21.00 50.40 192.65 OK
5 Opt 5233D 25 M 75 65 75 70 7.0 21.50 53.75 246.40 OK
6 Opt 5134D 2.6 1M 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 48.10 294.50 OK
7 Vol 103B 1.7 M 65 70 70 75 7.0 21.00 35.70 330.20 OK
8 Vol 201B 1.6 M 75 80 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.50 37.60 367.80 OK
9 Vol 301B 1.7 M 6.5 70 6.5 65 65 19.50 33.15 400.95 OK
10 Vol 401B 15 M 6.5 6.0 65 7.0 6.0 19.00 28.50 429.45 OK
11 Vol 5132D 2.2 M 70 75 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.50 4510 47455 OK
2 409.95 Barron, Josh Metro State College of Denver Order 13
1 Opt 105B 2.6 M 5.0 55 55 55 55 16.50 42.90 42.90 OK
2 Opt 5134D 2.6 M 45 50 55 6.0 5.0 15.50 40.30 83.20 OK
3 Opt 305C 3.0 M 40 50 55 50 45 14.50 4350 126.70 OK
4 Opt 5335D 3.0 M 45 45 40 40 4.0 12.50 37.50 164.20 OK
5 Opt 203B 2.3 M 45 5.0 55 50 55 15.50 35.65 199.85 OK
6 Opt 403B 2.4 M 70 75 70 75 7.0 21.50 51.60 251.45 OK
7 Vol 101B 1.3 M 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 24.05 275.50 OK
8 Vol 201C 15 M 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 17.00 25.50 301.00 OK
9 Vol 303C 2.1 1M 70 65 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.00 42.00 343.00 OK
10 Vol 401B 1.5 M 6.0 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 29.25 372.25 OK
11 Vol 5333D 2.6 M 45 45 55 50 5.0 14.50 37.70 409.95 OK
3 38175 Diefenbach, Joe Metro State College of Denver Order 5
1 Opt 105C 24 M 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 43.20 OK
2 Opt 5132D 2.2 1M 45 45 40 45 40 13.00 28.60 71.80 OK
3 Opt 303C 2.1 M 35 45 55 45 45 13.50 28.35 100.15 OK
4 Opt 203C 2.0 M 6.0 70 55 6.5 6.0 18.50 37.00 137.15 OK
5 Opt 403C 2.2 M 70 70 70 70 7.0 21.00 46.20 183.35 OK
6 Opt 404C 2.8 M 50 65 55 55 55 16.50 46.20 229.55 OK
7 Vol 103C 1.6 M 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 28.80 258.35 OK
8 Vol 201C 15 1M 6.5 70 65 70 7.0 20.50 30.75 289.10 OK
9 Vol 304C 2.3 M 55 5.0 5.0 50 6.0 15.50 35.65 324.75 OK
10 Vol 401B 15 M 6.0 50 6.0 50 6.0 17.00 25.50 350.25 OK
11 Vol 5231D 2.1 M 55 50 5.0 50 50 15.00 31.50 381.75 OK
4  368.05 Vogel, Adam Colorado School of Mines Order 15
1 Opt 403C 2.2 M 5.0 6.0 55 55 55 16.50 36.30 36.30 OK
2 Opt 105C 24 M 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 55 17.50 42.00 78.30 OK
3 Opt 203C 2.0 1M 55 55 5.0 55 5.0 16.00 32.00 110.30 OK
4 Opt 303C 2.1 M 45 45 55 50 45 14.00 29.40 139.70 OK
5 Opt 5223D 2.3 M 45 45 55 45 40 13.50 31.05 170.75 OK
6 Opt 402C 1.6 1M 65 75 70 75 75 22.00 35.20 205.95 OK
7 Vol 103B 1.7 M 6.5 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 18.50 31.45 237.40 OK
8 Vol 201B 1.6 1M 70 65 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.00 32.00 269.40 OK
9 Vol 301C 1.6 1M 70 80 75 75 75 22.50 36.00 305.40 OK
10 Vol 401B 15 1M 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 27.00 332.40 OK
11 Vol 5124D 2.3 M 5.0 5.0 55 5.0 55 15.50 35.65 368.05 OK
5  366.90 Nelson, Marcus Colorado School of Mines Order 6
1 Opt 105C 24 M 6.0 6.5 55 6.5 6.0 18.50 44.40 44.40 OK
2 Opt 203C 2.0 1M 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.50 33.00 77.40 OK
3 Opt 303C 2.1 M 45 45 50 45 45 13.50 28.35 105.75 OK
4 Opt 403C 2.2 M 6.5 6.5 55 6.5 6.0 19.00 41.80 147.55 OK
5 Opt 5223D 2.3 M 55 55 55 55 55 16.50 37.95 185.50 OK
6 Opt 204C 2.2 1M 45 4.0 50 4.0 4.0 12.50 27.50 213.00 OK
7 Vol 103B 1.7 M 70 70 65 65 7.0 20.50 34.85 247.85 OK
8 Vol 201B 1.6 M 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 30.40 278.25 OK
9 Vol 301B 1.7 M 50 55 6.0 50 55 16.00 27.20 305.45 OK
10 Vol 401B 15 M 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 55 17.50 26.25 331.70 OK
11 Vol 5132D 2.2 M 55 5.0 55 55 5.0 16.00 35.20 366.90 OK
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6  360.65 Yacubu, Abdul Metro State College of Denver Order 11
1 Opt 403C 2.2 M 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 41.80 41.80 OK
2 Opt 105C 2.4 M 45 45 45 40 5.0 13.50 32.40 74.20 OK
3 Opt 5134D 2.6 M 3.0 40 35 35 3.0 10.00 26.00 100.20 OK
4 Opt 203C 2.0 1M 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 136.20 OK
5 Opt 303C 2.1 M 45 45 50 45 4.0 13.50 28.35 164.55 OK
6 Opt 5142C 2.6 1M 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 31.20 195.75 OK
7 Vol 103C 1.6 M 75 75 6.5 8.0 8.0 23.00 36.80 232.55 OK
8 Vol 201C 15 M 65 75 75 75 75 22.50 33.75 266.30 OK
9 Vol 304C 2.3 M 35 35 35 25 35 10.50 24.15 290.45 OK
10 Vol 401C 1.4 M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 27.30 317.75 OK
11 Vol 5132D 2.2 M 55 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 42.90 360.65 OK
7  359.15 Acosta, Liam Mesa State College Order 1
1 Opt 105C 2.4 M 55 55 55 5.0 55 16.50 39.60 39.60 OK
2 Opt 203B 2.3 1M 4.0 45 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.50 28.75 68.35 OK
3 Opt 304C 2.3 M 50 50 6.0 55 5.0 15.50 35.65 104.00 OK
4 Opt 403B 2.4 M 6.0 55 6.5 50 6.0 17.50 42.00 146.00 OK
5 Opt 5124D 2.3 M 45 50 55 50 5.0 15.00 34.50 180.50 OK
6 Opt 404C 2.8 M 45 25 55 50 4.0 13.50 37.80 218.30 OK
7 Vol 103B 1.7 M 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 30.60 248.90 OK
8 Vol 201B 1.6 1M 55 45 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 24.80 273.70 OK
9 Vol 303C 2.1 M 50 45 50 4.0 4.0 13.50 28.35 302.05 OK
10 Vol 401C 1.4 1M 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 25.20 327.25 OK
11 Vol 5132D 2.2 M 50 45 55 5.0 45 14.50 31.90 359.15 OK
8  304.30 Anderson, Reginald Colorado College Order 7
1 Opt 104C 2.2 M 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 38.50 38.50 OK
2 Opt 5132D 2.2 1M 45 40 45 40 45 13.00 28.60 67.10 OK
3 Opt 5124D 2.3 1M 20 3.0 25 3.0 4.0 8.50 19.55 86.65 OK
4 Opt 203C 2.0 M 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 38.00 124.65 OK
5 Opt 403C 2.2 M 50 5.0 45 50 55 15.00 33.00 157.65 OK
6 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 4.0 6.0 5.0 55 6.0 16.50 34.65 192.30 OK
7 Vol 103B 1.7 1M 6.0 50 55 6.0 6.0 17.50 29.75 222.05 OK
8 Vol 201B 1.6 M 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 250.85 OK
9 Vol 5223D 2.3 1M 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 250.85 OK
10 Vol 401B 15 M 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.5 17.50 26.25 277.10 OK
11 Vol 301B 1.7 M 50 50 6.0 55 55 16.00 27.20 304.30 OK
9  246.50 Condren, Daniel Colorado College Order 14
1 Opt 103C 1.6 M 55 5.0 50 6.0 55 16.00 25.60 25.60 OK
2 Opt 104C 2.2 M 40 40 3.0 40 45 12.00 26.40 52.00 OK
3 Opt 301C 1.6 1M 3.0 40 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.00 16.00 68.00 OK
4 Opt 403C 2.2 M 35 35 35 40 4.0 11.00 24.20 92.20 OK
5 Opt 201C 15 M 50 45 55 35 4.0 13.50 20.25 112.45 OK
6 Opt 5122D 1.9 1M 4.0 40 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 22.80 135.25 OK
7 Vol 101C 1.2 M 55 5.0 50 50 55 15.50 18.60 153.85 OK
8 Vol 302C 1.6 1M 50 45 45 50 5.0 14.50 23.20 177.05 OK
9 Vol 401C 1.4 1M 55 45 45 50 55 15.00 21.00 198.05 OK
10 Vol 202A 1.7 M 50 5.0 45 45 5.0 14.50 24.65 222.70 OK
11 Vol 5221D 1.7 M 40 45 50 45 5.0 14.00 23.80 246.50 OK
10 206.60 Wilson, Sam Metro State College of Denver Order 4
1 Opt 101C 1.2 M 6.0 5.0 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 18.60 18.60 OK
2 Opt 103C 1.6 1M 45 45 55 50 45 14.00 22.40 41.00 OK
3 Opt 201C 15 1M 55 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.50 24.75 65.75 OK
4 Opt 301C 1.6 M 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 94.55 OK
5 Opt 402C 1.6 1M 35 35 3.0 35 35 10.50 16.80 111.35 OK
6 Opt 5221D 1.7 M 20 1.0 15 15 2.0 5.00 8.50 119.85 OK
7 Vol 102C 1.4 1M 4.0 40 45 45 4.0 12.50 1750 137.35 OK
8 Vol 202C 1.5 M 25 35 45 3.0 3.0 9.50 14.25 151.60 OK
9 Vol 302C 1.6 1M 4.0 35 25 40 4.0 11.50 18.40 170.00 OK
10 Vol 401C 1.4 M 40 40 40 40 35 12.00 16.80 186.80 OK
11 Vol 5211A 1.8 M 45 35 35 40 35 11.00 19.80 206.60 OK
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Dive DD Level |31]32]33]34]35]|36]37 38|39 | Judge | | pive | |current| | status |
NCAA Womens 3M, Trial 6 opt 5 vol
1  481.75 Andrus, Jessica Metro State College of Denver Order 10
1 Opt 203B 2.2 3M 70 80 75 70 7.5 22.00 48.40 48.40 OK
2 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 35 45 50 45 45 13.50 37.80 86.20 OK
3 Opt 5335D 2.9 3M 6.0 6,5 55 6.0 6.0 18.00 52.20 138.40 OK
4 Opt 105B 2.4 3M 55 65 7.0 6.0 65 19.00 45.60 184.00 OK
5 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 40 50 45 50 55 14.50 39.15 223.15 OK
6 Opt 5235D 2.8 3M 50 55 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.50 43.40 266.55 OK
7 Vol 101B 15 3M 8.0 80 80 85 8.0 24.00 36.00 302.55 OK
8 Vol 201C 1.7 3M 65 75 75 70 75 22.00 37.40 339.95 OK
9 Vol 301B 1.9 3M 9.0 9.0 85 9.0 85 26.50 50.35 390.30 OK
10 Vol 403C 1.9 3M 70 80 65 65 7.0 20.50 38.95 429.25 OK
11 Vol 5134D 25 3M 6.5 75 6.0 75 7.0 21.00 52.50 481.75 OK
2 364.55 Fazio, Nicole Colorado College Order 12
1 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 35 45 45 35 45 12.50 20.00 20.00 OK
2 Opt 105C 2.2 3M 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 41.80 61.80 OK
3 Opt 301B 1.9 3M 6.5 65 70 70 7.0 20.50 38.95 100.75 OK
4 Opt 201B 1.8 3M 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 3240 133.15 OK
5 Opt 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 174.10 OK
6 Opt 5132D 2.1 3M 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 211.90 OK
7 Vol 101B 1.5 3M 55 70 65 7.0 7.0 20.50 30.75 242.65 OK
8 Vol 302B 1.8 3M 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 275.05 OK
9 Vol 202B 1.7 3M 55 50 55 50 55 16.00 27.20 302.25 OK
10 Vol 401B 14 3M 75 70 75 75 7.0 22.00 30.80 333.05 OK
11 Vol 5111C 1.8 3M 55 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 31.50 364.55 OK
3 319.75 Andrie, Kathy Metro State College of Denver Order 8
1 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 OK
2 Opt 203C 1.9 3M 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 34.20 65.40 OK
3 Opt 303C 2.0 3M 3.0 45 35 35 35 10.50 21.00 86.40 OK
4 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 50 5.0 55 50 50 15.00 28.50 114.90 OK
5 Opt 5111A 2.0 3M 40 45 55 40 4.0 12.50 25.00 139.90 OK
6 Opt 5132D 2.1 3M 45 35 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.50 22.05 161.95 OK
7 Vol 101A 1.6 3M 6.5 80 70 75 7.0 21.50 34.40 196.35 OK
8 Vol 201C 1.7 3M 6.0 6,5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 32.30 228.65 OK
9 Vol 301C 1.8 3M 70 70 6.0 65 6.5 20.00 36.00 264.65 OK
10 Vol 401C 13 3M 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 17.00 22.10 286.75 OK
11 Vol 5231D 2.0 3M 55 6.0 55 55 4.0 16.50 33.00 319.75 OK
4 30850 Ashwood, Melissa Colorado School of Mines Order 2
1 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 5.0 55 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 24.80 24.80 OK
2 Opt 203C 1.9 3M 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.50 35.15 59.95 OK
3 Opt 302C 1.7 3M 55 50 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.50 28.05 88.00 OK
4 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 5.0 45 45 5.0 45 14.00 26.60 114.60 OK
5 Opt 5132D 2.1 3M 50 50 5.0 55 5.0 15.00 31.50 146.10 OK
6 Opt 102B 1.6 3M 45 4.0 55 50 45 14.00 22.40 168.50 OK
7 Vol 201B 1.8 3M 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 200.90 OK
8 Vol 301B 1.9 3M 40 45 55 50 45 14.00 26.60 227.50 OK
9 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.50 2450 252.00 OK
10 Vol 5231D 2.0 3M 50 6.0 55 6.0 55 17.00 34.00 286.00 OK
11 Vol 101B 15 3M 5.0 6.0 50 5.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 308.50 OK
5  287.95 Sterrett, Stephanie Metro State College of Denver Order 16
1 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 5.0 55 6.5 45 5.0 15.50 24.80 24.80 OK
2 Opt 201C 1.7 3M 55 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.50 29.75 54.55 OK
3 Opt 301C 1.8 3M 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 32.40 86.95 OK
4 Opt 401B 1.4 3M 6.5 50 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.50 27.30 114.25 OK
5 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 34.20 148.45 OK
6 Opt 5132D 2.1 3M 50 50 55 50 55 15.50 32.55 181.00 OK
7 Vol 101B 15 3M 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 27.00 208.00 OK
8 Vol 202C 1.6 3M 4.0 45 45 45 45 13.50 21.60 229.60 OK
9 Vol 302C 1.7 3M 50 50 55 6.0 50 15.50 26.35 255.95 OK
10 Vol 402C 1.4 3M 5.0 5.0 50 5.0 45 15.00 21.00 276.95 OK
11 Vol 5211A 2.0 3M 15 15 3.0 20 20 5.50 11.00 287.95 OK
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Dive DD

6 255.05 Sutton, Whitney
1 Opt 101B 15
2 Opt 201C 1.7

3 Opt 301C 1.8
4 Opt 401B 1.4

5 Opt 403C 1.9

6 Opt 5132D 2.1

7 Vol 103B 1.6

8 Vol 202C 1.6

9 Vol 302C 1.7
10 Vol 402C 1.4
11 Vol 5411B 1.6

7 136.80 Anderson, Cailee
1 Opt 103C 15

2 Opt 201C 1.7

3 Opt 301C 1.8

4 Opt 401B 1.4
5 Opt 403C 1.9

6 Opt 5211A 2.0

3M
3M
3M
3M
3M
3M
3M
3M
3M
3M
3M

3M
3M
3M
3M
3M

Level | 31|32 3334353637 38| 39| | sudge | | pive | |current| | status |
Metro State College of Denver Order 3
6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55 18.00 27.00 27.00 OK
4.0 50 50 50 5.0 15.00 25.50 52.50 OK
55 55 55 6.0 6.0 17.00 30.60 83.10 OK
55 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.00 25.20 108.30 OK
6.5 55 6.0 50 5.0 16.50 31.35 139.65 OK
4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.00 21.00 160.65 OK
50 55 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 24.80 185.45 OK
3.0 20 45 3.0 3.0 9.00 14.40 199.85 OK
35 35 35 40 4.0 11.00 18.70 218.55 OK
25 35 35 3.0 3.0 9.50 13.30 231.85 OK
55 45 5.0 50 4.0 14.50 23.20 255.05 OK
Metro State College of Denver Order 17
55 50 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 23.25 23.25 OK
55 5.0 55 5.0 4.0 15.50 26.35 49.60 OK
50 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 76.60 OK
40 45 45 35 4.0 12.50 17.50 94.10 OK
50 45 4.0 4.0 45 13.00 24.70 118.80 OK
3.0 30 25 3.0 3.0 9.00 18.00 136.80 OK

3M
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